FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL					
OMB Number:	3235-0287				
Estimated average burden					
iours per response	0.5				

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(Print or Type Responses) 1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * LDIC CURTUS				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol							5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer				
LING CURTIS (Last) (First) (Middle) 5966 LA PLACE COURT, SUITE 100 (Street)				MAXLINEAR INC [MXL] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 08/20/2014 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acqui							(Check all applicable) _X_ Director				
										6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person _Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
CARLSBAD, CA 92008 (City) (State) (Zip)															
1.Title of Security 2. Trans (Instr. 3) Date		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)			3. Training Code (Instr.	nsaction	4. Secur (A) or I	4. Securities Acqu (A) or Disposed of (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		5. Amount of Owned Follo Transaction(s	of Securities Beneficially llowing Reported n(s)		6. Ownership Form:	Beneficial	
				(Month/D	ay/Yea	Coc	le V	Amoun	(A) or (D)	Price	or I (I)		or Indirect	Ownershi (Instr. 4)	
	Class A Common Stock (par value 0.0001) (1) 08/20/2014 08/20/2014 08/20/2014 08/20/2014		08/20/2014			М	1	2,229	29 A	\$ 0	71,792			D	
Class A C \$0.0001)			08/20/2014			F		2,229	D	\$ 9.83	69,563			D	
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year	3A. Deemed Execution Date,	(e.g., puts, calls, wa 4. 5. N Transaction of Code Der ear) (Instr. 8) Sec (A) Dis		varrants, Number	6. Date Expirati	piration Date onth/Day/Year)					9. Number of Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s (Instr. 4)		Owner (Instr.
,	Derivative Security		(Month/Day/Yea		S A (A D O (I	ecurities cquired A) or isposed f(D) nstr. 3, 4,		Day/Yea	ar)	Underl Securit	lying ties	Security	Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction	Form of Derivat Security Direct (f Benefi ive Owne y: (Instr. D) ect
,					S A (A D O (I	ecurities cquired A) or isposed f (D) nstr. 3, 4, nd 5)	Date		iration	Underl Securit	lying ties	Security (Instr. 5)	Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction	Form of Derivat Security Direct (or Indirect)	f Benef ive Owne y: (Instr. D) ect
Restricted Stock Units	Security	08/20/2014		ur) (Instr. 8	S A (A D O O (I am	ecurities cquired A) or isposed f (D) nstr. 3, 4, nd 5)	Date Exercisa	Exp	iration	Underl Securit (Instr.	Amount or Number of Shares S A moon ck ur lie 1,565	Security (Instr. 5)	Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction	Form of Derivat Security Direct (or Indirect)	Beneficive Owne (Instruction D) ect

Reporting Owners

D	Relationships					
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
LING CURTIS 5966 LA PLACE COURT SUITE 100 CARLSBAD, CA 92008	X		Chief Technical Officer			

Signatures

/s/ Adam Spice, as Attorney-in-Fact	08/21/2014
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Each restricted stock unit ("RSU") represents the contingent right to receive one share of MaxLinear, Inc. Class A Common Stock.
- Subject to the Reporting Person's continuing to be a Service Provider (as defined in the 2010 Equity Incentive Plan) through each applicable vesting date, one twelfth (1/12th) of the (2) 50,000 RSUs subject to the award shall vest on November 20, 2012, and one twelfth (1/12th) of the 50,000 RSUs subject to the award shall vest on each February 20, May 20, August 20 and November 20 thereafter, such that the award shall be fully vested on August 20, 2015.
- Subject to the Reporting Person's continuing to be a Service Provider (as defined in the 2010 Equity Incentive Plan) through each applicable vesting date, one-sixteenth (1/16th) of (3) the 28,316 RSUs subject to the award shall vest on each successive November 20, February 20, May 20, and August 20 thereafter, such that the award shall be fully vested on May 20, 2018.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.